Position

Economic Develop/Spec
Projects

Economic Development
Manager

Economic Development
Assistant

Temporary/Part-Time

MCPc Secretary

Other Positions Held County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Department

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Total Wages

$105,549

$92,258

$45,330

$17,602

$2,631

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,814

$41,175

$19,641

$0

$0



