Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Economic Develop/Spec Projects		Mono County	Economic Development	\$105,549	\$42,814
Economic Development Manager		Mono County	Economic Development	\$92,258	\$41,175
Economic Development Assistant		Mono County	Economic Development	\$45,330	\$19,641
Temporary/Part-Time		Mono County	Economic Development	\$17,602	\$0
MCPc Secretary		Mono County	Economic Development	\$2,631	\$0